pcb.com/fastener-tech | 1 716 684 0001
S E R I E S  P C 9 0 0 0 KNOW YOUR TORQUE-ANGLE
PCB Load & Torque Division’s RS Technologies Rotary Torque
Transducers are widely used in the fastener assembly market
to verify the performance of hand and power torque tools. The
durable, strain gage-based transducers are fitted on the output
drive of the hand or power tool and measure the torque applied by
the tool to the fastener on an actual assembly. This measurement

039025-50101 1/4-inch Square  100 lbf-in (11.3 Nm)
039037-50022 3∕8 -inch Square  200 lbf-in (22.6 Nm)
039037-50051 3∕8 -inch Square  50 lbf-ft (68 Nm)
039050-50101 1/2-inch Square  100 lbf-ft (136 Nm)
039050-51201 1/2-inch Square  148 lbf-ft (200 Nm)
039075-50301 3/4-inch Square  300 lbf-ft (406 Nm)
039075-51501 3/4-inch Square  369 lbf-ft (500 Nm)
039075-53601 3/4-inch Square  600 lbf-ft (814 Nm)
039001-53102 1-inch Square  1000 lbf-ft (1356 Nm)
039001-01302 1-inch Square  2213 lbf-ft (3000 Nm)
039001-53033 1-inch Square  3000 lbf-ft (4068 Nm)
TORQUE-ANGLE PERFORMANCE*
Model Number Drive Size Capacity
039230-50002/B 1/4-inch Hex  32 ozf-in  (0.23 Nm)
039230-50021/B 1/4-inch Hex  20 lbf-in (2.3 Nm)
039225-50051/B 1/4-inch Square  50 lbf-in (5.7 Nm)
039230-50101/B 1/4-inch Hex  100 lbf-in (11.3 Nm)
039225-50101/B 1/4-inch Square  100 lbf-in (11.3 Nm)
039237-50022/B 3∕8-inch Square  200 lbf-in (22.6 Nm)
039237-50051/B 3∕8-inch Square  50 lbf-ft (68 Nm)
039250-50101/B 1/2-inch Square  100 lbf-ft (136 Nm)
039250-51201/B 1/2-inch Square  148 lbf-ft (200 Nm)
039275-50301/B 3/4-inch Square  300 lbf-ft (406 Nm)
039275-51501/B 3/4-inch Square  369 lbf-ft (500 Nm)
039275-53601/B 3/4-inch Square  600 lbf-ft (814 Nm)
039201-53102/B 1-inch Square  1000 lbf-ft (1356 Nm)
039201-01302/B 1-inch Square  2213 lbf-ft (3000 Nm)
039201-53302/B 1-inch Square  3000 lbf-ft (4068 Nm)
DIMENSIONS (IN.)
1/4 inch
Hex
1/4 inch